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All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP
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MFJ CUP JP250 Presented by DUNLOP % &1#8

TSUKUBN

CiRCUIT
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Pos No Class C.P.

21 Int
1 Int
12 Int
69 Nat
Nat
44 Int
35 Nat
56 Nat
77 Nat
10 3 Nat
11 24 Nat
12 97 Int
13 9 Nat
14 86 Int
15 27 Nat
16 22 Nat
17 30 Nat 11
18 5 Nat 12
19 18 Int 7
20 7 Nat 13
21 32 Nat 14
22 62 Nat 15
23 91 Nat 16
24 83 Nat 17
25 17 Nat 18
26 52 Int 8
27 46 Nat 19
66 Int
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SEREASL (1'19.411 - 120%)

Name
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Team

TRICK STAR Racing
EFL— Y &KYOEI
AutoRace & TC with TEAM Norick
AAA+MSK+WM+az+iwai+T.Pro
TRICKSTARRacing

MUKLADA SARAPUECH APHONDAx56DESIGN SPORT

IR ER
B+ 51}132
BH OB
2L EE
EH BA
thit s
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BTE RE#E
ML BE
FTER fBER
BH RE
$hAR H
EAR Kib
N
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FlhE B—
EH #A
ATE %A
HE SR

FUIKISSL—Y VT F—LA
56DESIGN SPORT
Team NAP’S
TGR&Gsense &RPE1{T
OVERLAP PLUSONE
TEAM—BATTLE
I7AN—HL—

Team DARA 1 EDIN
TeamFZEJtL %X N—PLAN
S51L—SF—LADF
BEL—2 Y GMDAXH

R¥H¥P+DEVIL EVOLUTION JAPAN

PJ1:HRAE-IN&NL-Y'L8
GPSwithiL—az+eS
SANMEI+S-SUPPLY
CLUB MASSA—R
ARTWORKS

MOTO SeekRacing
MATSUE7with3&5&
KTM# R with EH2
NIFF=b—=Y0 T &F Y7170
Teami—FACTORY

Type

K:Ninja250
K:Ninja250
Y:YZF-R25
H:CBR300R
K:Ninja250
H:CBR300R
Y:YZF-R25
H:CBR300R
Y:YZF-R25
Y:YZF-R25
H:CBR300R
H:CBR300R
K:Ninja250
K:Ninja250
Y:YZF-R25
Y:YZF-R25
Y:YZF-R25
Y:YZF-R25
Y:YZF-R25
Y:YZF-R25
Y:YZF-R25
Y:YZF-R25
K:Ninja250R
K:Ninja250R
K:Ninja250R
KTM:RC250
Y:YZF-R25
H:CBR300R

Best Time

R1'06.176
R1'06.272
R1'06.357
R1'06.529
R1'07.073
R1'07.090
R1'07.112
1'07.257
1'07.302
1'07.339
1'07.387
1'07.417
1'07.448
1'07.511
1'07.548
1'07.621
1'07.881
1'07.900
1'07.935
1'08.469
1'08.664
1'09.031
1'09.496
1'09.973
1'10.159
1'11.922
1'12.026
HEET

2016/41/9

Lap

11/14
7113
11/13
10/14
13/13
11/13
11/13
9/13
7113
10/14
7113
9/12
7113
11/13
11/13
13/13
11/13
13/13
10/13
11/13
8/13
9/9
13/13
11/12
13/13
13/13
9/13

Weather i
Track :F54

Gap

0.096
0.181
0.353
0.897
0.914
0.936
1.081
1.126
1.163
1.211
1.241
1.272
1.335
1.372
1.445
1.705
1.724
1.759
2.293
2.488
2.855
3.320
3.797
3.983
5.746
5.850

Ave.
Km/h

112.609
112.446
112.302
112.011
111.1083
111.075
111.038
110.799
110.725
110.664
110.585
110.536
110.485
110.382
110.322
110.202
109.780
109.750
109.693
108.838
108.528
107.952
107.229
106.498
106.216
103.612
103.463

Entry :56 Start :27

*1 No.13(%. BB EIRA 814 4-1-2-7:2 R (Fryh—TEER) 2KV ERBEIRA 33-1-1 GIE) ZERY 5.

"R ¥—IF. Aa—ALI—FZEFHLEL =, HEDLI—FZA LIE Int: 1'07.357 / Nat: 1'07.188
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Timing and Results by SEIKO




=23 MFl SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

—— MFJ CUP JP250 Presented by DUNLOP F:22#f 2016/4/9
CIRCUI"I{U HAFREBERR Weather :iEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F 54
. Ave.
Pos No Class C.P. Name Team Type Best Time Lap Gap Km/h
1 55 Int 1 EX R—H TFT4H/RE—F:-YAMAHA Y:YZF-R25 R1'06.188 11/12 112.588
2 90 Nat 1 dF =B FILIL-RANSL—T H:CBR300R R1'06.469 12/12 0.281 112.112
3 63 Nat 2 @ik Hs Dog Fight Racing+YM7°0Y 14b Y:YZF-R25 R1'06.745 12/13 0.557 111.649
4 2 Nat 3 HY ¥HE 7CI LXR—LMISSION MOVERS H:CBR300R R1'06.794 12/13 0.606 111.567
5 10 Nat 4 @ R T5AI21—&YSPHEAER Y:YZF-R25 R1'06.857 13/13 0.669 111.462
6 61 Nat 5 )l ]E DOG FIGHT RACING&JDS Y:YZF-R25 R1'06.963 10/11 0.775 111.285
7 88 Int 2 R B T4/ AE—FK-YAMAHA Y:YZF-R25 R1'06.992 3/8 0.804 111.237
8 45 Int 3 FH HE SPEED SHOP FUSE Y:YZF-R25 R1'07.156 12/13 0.968 110.966
9 11 Int 4 K& #EZzf TRICK STAR Racing K:Ninja250 R1'07.166 12/13 0.978 110.949
10 19 Int 5 il % MOTO BUM H:CBR300R R1'07.168 10/13 0.980 110.946
11 20 Nat 6 %H# &K TEAM TEC. 2 H:CBR300R 1'07.234 3/13 1.046 110.837
12 4 Nat 7 HE & CLUB KENJINKAV35'5 1087531~ Y:YZF-R25 1'07.261 12/13 1.073 110.792
13 31 Nat 8 #l #KX RTHDESAIEBERLNL-V'LS Y:YZF-R25 1'07.647 13/13 1.459 110.160
14 43 Nat 9 #h F TEAM-WILD*HEART Y:YZF-R25 1'07.880 13/13 1.692 109.782
*1 15 71 Nat 10 K& FRZ R¥H¥P+Neutral+WAKO'S+YSS H:CBR300R 1'07.895 13/13 1.707 109.758
16 14 Nat 11 /B 248 CLUBA/NLRHERASUR Y:YZF-R25 1'07.971 9/10 1.783 109.635
17 33 Nat 12 LEt[FE Ki# K—maxL—> 24 Y:YZF-R25 1'08.033 12/13 1.845 109.535
18 93 Nat 13 [LiE Z# G¥works+youauto Y:YZF-R25 1'08.054 10/13 1.866 109.501
19 15 Int 6 &K & Spike&Mercury+ideaco.jp K:Ninja250 1'08.677 12/13 2.489 108.508
20 81 Nat 14 th[E %= WebikeF—L /)y </ Y:YZF-R25 1'09.522 8/13 3.334 107.189
21 37 Int 7 #Hh TEAM-WILD%HEART K:Ninja250R 1'09.690 13/13 3.502 106.931
22 72 Int 8 BB X KTR—SC H:CBR300R 1'09.968 13/13 3.780 106.506
23 29 Nat 15 [HA =E— NIC&TYIt7 U+ K vk = Y:YZF-R25 1'10.469 13/13 4.281 105.749
24 6 Nat 16 B9 EE TeamiZ3E[E 4 +P-martTV+ARC+aZ H:CBR300R 1'10.479 8/13 4.291 105.734
25 51 Nat 17 FEH H*FE L—245 95T MOTOBUM H:CBR300R 1'11.259 11/13 5.071 104.576
26 8 Nat 18 FEFE FEA ENDLESS TEAM SHANTI H:CBR300R 1'11.601 8/12 5.413 104.077
27 26 Nat 19 TFTH #z2 RCIL 7Y &ATAEQW H:CBR250R 1'13.240 3/13 7.052 101.748

23 Nat INE B MAL— &#ILEIE & SPOT Y:YZF-R25 HEES

BSEHKELAL(1'19.425 - 120%)

Entry :56 Start :27

*1 No.711&. ERERERA (FR14 4-1-2-7:8 K (Fryh— RS (&Y. BREHAA 33-1-2(F1%5,000M) @R T 5.

"R ¥—IF. Aa—ALI—FZEFHLEL =, HEDLI—FZA LIF Int: 1'07.357 / Nat: 1'07.188
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Timing and Results by SEIKO




=29 MIFI SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

— MFJ CUP JP250 Presented by DUNLOP 2016/4/9
CIRCLL-III"I{U BEEPRERR Weather :fEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54
Pos No Class C.P. Gr. Best Time
1 21 Int 1 1 WX mX TRICK STAR Racing K:Ninja250 R1'06.176 11/14 112.609
2 55 Int 2 2 ®mAX R—H T4/ AE—K-YAMAHA Y:YZF-R25 R1'06.188 11/12 0.012 112.588
3 1 Int 3 1 iR & EbL— Y &KYOEI K:Ninja250 R1'06.272 7/13 0.096 112.446
4 12 Int 4 1 FK AE AutoRace & TC with TEAM Norick Y:YZF-R25 R1'06.357 11/13 0.181 112.302
5 90 Nat 1 2 ®Ft {&8—& FILIL-RANSL—L 08 H:CBR300R R1'06.469 12/12 0.293 112.112
6 69 Nat 2 1 EH ffith AAA+MSK+WM+az+iwai+T.Pro H:CBR300R R1'06.529 10/14 0.353 112.011
7 63 Nat 3 2 @ s Dog Fight Racing+YM7°BY 15b Y:YZF-R25 R1'06.745 12/13 0.569 111.649
8 2 Nat 4 2 H% ¥H 7CI L RH—LMISSION MOVERS H:CBR300R R1'06.794 12/13 0.618 111.567
9 10 Nat 5 2 FHi# ERE TS5R31—&YSPEER Y:YZF-R25 R1'06.857 13/13 0.681 111.462
10 61 Nat 6 2 if) HIE DOG FIGHT RACING&JDS Y:YZF-R25 R1'06.963 10/11 0.787 111.285
11 88 Int 5 2 {# EHR T4/ AE—K-YAMAHA Y:YZF-R25 R1'06.992 3/8 0.816 111.237
*1 12 13 Nat 7 1 ®E& AR TRICKSTARRacing K:Ninja250 R1'07.073 13/13 0.897 111.103
13 44 Int 6 1 MUKLADA SARAPUECH APHONDAX56DESIGN SPORT H:CBR300R R1'07.090 11/13 0.914 111.075
14 35 Nat 8 1 Mg ER FOTKISSL—L U F—L Y:YZF-R25 R1'07.112 11/13 0.936 111.038
15 45 Int 7 2 EHA BB SPEED SHOP FUSE Y:YZF-R25 R1'07.156 12/13 0.980 110.966
16 11 Int 8 2 ¥k FEzN TRICK STAR Racing K:Ninja250 R1'07.166 12/13 0.990 110.949
17 19 Int 9 2 I = MOTO BUM H:CBR300R R1'07.168 10/13 0.992 110.946
18 20 Nat 9 2 %H# &K TEAM TEC. 2 H:CBR300R 1'07.234 3/13 1.058 110.837
19 56 Nat 10 1 #BH ik 56DESIGN SPORT H:CBR300R 1'07.257 9/13 1.081 110.799
20 4 Nat 11 2 FHE B CLUB KENJINXA'V39'5L&7FA31— Y:YZF-R25 1'07.261 12/13 1.085 110.792
21 77 Nat 12 1 25 & Team NAP’S Y:YZF-R25 1'07.302 7/13 1.126 110.725
22 3 Nat 13 1 @EH & TGR&Gsense &RPE 1T Y:YZF-R25 1'07.339 10/14 1.163 110.664
23 24 Nat 14 1 #lU B8 OVERLAP PLUSONE H:CBR300R 1'07.387 7/13 1.211 110.585
24 97 Int 10 1 EH BA TEAM—BATTLE H:CBR300R 1'07.417 9/12 1.241 110.536
25 9 Nat 15 1 dhf 8 I7ANY—HL— K:Ninja250 1'07.448 7/13 1.272 110.485
26 86 Int 11 1 %iE #2 Team DARA 7 EDR K:Ninja250 1'07.511 11/13 1.335 110.382
27 27 Nat 16 1 FH FE Team T EJt % N—PLAN Y:YZF-R25 1'07.548 11/13 1.372 110.322
28 22 Nat 17 1 #B4& = 51L—SF—LADF Y:YZF-R25 1'07.621 13/13 1.445 110.202
29 31 Nat 18 2 ##U MK RTZHDCESAEBERLNL-V'LS Y:YZF-R25 1'07.647 13/13 1.471 110.160
30 43 Nat 19 2 % FE TEAM-WILD%HEART Y:YZF-R25 1'07.880 13/13 1.704 109.782
31 30 Nat 20 1 GiH & F#EL—Y 2P GMDARXA Y:YZF-R25 1'07.881 11/13 1.705 109.780
*232 71 Nat 21 2 X& Bz R¥cH¥ P+Neutral+WAKO'S+YSS H:CBR300R 1'07.895 13/13 1.719 109.758
33 5 Nat 22 1 WL gE R¥rH¥P+DEVIL EVOLUTION JAPAN Y:YZF-R25 1'07.900 13/13 1.724 109.750
34 18 Int 12 1 [AER EER PJ1-HRAL-YIN&NL-Y'L8 Y:YZF-R25 1'07.935 10/13 1.759 109.693
35 14 Nat 23 2 /NE 848 CLUBA/NJLRHERATUR Y:YZF-R25 1'07.971 9/10 1.795 109.635
36 33 Nat 24 2 LE K= K—maxL—o 2% Y:YZF-R25 1'08.033 12/13 1.857 109.535
sk 1) 5888 (Int : 1'19.411 - 120% /Nat : 1'19.762 - 1200 ) **+*
37 93 Nat 25 2 |iE B G¥rworks+youauto Y:YZF-R25 1'08.054 10/13 1.878 109.501
38 7 Nat 26 1 #### ®E GPSwith#iL—YazZ+eS Y:YZF-R25 1'08.469 11/13 2.293 108.838
39 32 Nat 27 1 #%AK £ SANMEI+S-SUPPLY Y:YZF-R25 1'08.664 8/13 2.488 108.528
40 15 Int 13 2 FHk & Spike&Mercury+ideaco.jp K:Ninja250 1'08.677 12/13 2.501 108.508
41 62 Nat 28 1 A KXt CLUB MASSA—R Y:YZF-R25 1'09.031 9/9 2.855 107.952
42 91 Nat 29 1 /M# B ARTWORKS K:Ninja250R  1'09.496 13/13 3.320 107.229
43 81 Nat 30 2 HE *& WebikeF—L /)< Y:YZF-R25 1'09.522 8/13 3.346 107.189
44 37 Int 14 2 I 2 TEAM-WILD¥%HEART K:Ninja250R  1'09.690 13/13 3.514 106.931
45 72 Int 15 2 BB #X KTR—SC H:CBR300R 1'09.968 13/13 3.792 106.506
46 83 Nat 31 1 #HHA £ MOTO SeekRacing K:Ninja250R  1'09.973 11/12 3.797 106.498
47 17 Nat 32 1 =S{EE B MATSUE7with5&5& K:Ninja250R  1'10.159 13/13 3.983 106.216
48 29 Nat 33 2 [EH E— NIC&IYI 7 U+7 K Uik = Y:YZF-R25 1'10.469 13/13 4.293 105.749
49 6 Nat 34 2 HEH%H» EE Team#23E[E 4 +P-martTV+ARC+aZ H:CBR300R 1'10.479 8/13 4.303 105.734
50 51 Nat 35 2 &EH H#FE L— 245 95TMOTOBUM H:CBR300R 1'11.259 11/13 5.083 104.576
51 8 Nat 36 2 BEFE FEA ENDLESS TEAM SHANTI H:CBR300OR 1'11.601 8/12 5.425 104.077
52 52 Int 16 1 EMA #HT KTM# B with E B2 KTM:RC250 1'11.922 13/13 5.746 103.612
53 46 Nat 37 1 G@iH %% VIZF—b=Y0 T &F Y715y Y:YZF-R25 1'12.026 9/13 5.850 103.463
54 26 Nat 38 2 TH #2 RCIL 772 Y &ATAEQW H:CBR250R  1'13.240 3/13 7.064 101.748
23 Nat 2 IpHR RS MAL—L &#EILEIE & SPOT Y:YZF-R25 HEHT
66 Int 1 A B4R Teami—FACTORY H:CBR300R HFEET

Entry :56 Start :54

*1 No.13I%. BN EIRE] T84 4-1-2-7ZKR (Foh—EER) (CLY. BRG] 33-1-1GIK) #=&RT 5.
*2 No. 711, EINGEERE] 814 4-1-2-7:2 R (Foyh—KEER) (CKY. BREEERR A 33-1-2(5i€5,000M) Z#E AT 5,

"R ¥—IF. Aa—RALO—FZEFHLEL =, HEDLI—FZA LIF Int: 1'07.357 / Nat: 1'07.188
EERER BT HER

¥ 30N LIRICIBLEBSIEXKRETS

Timing and Results by SEIKO



=23 MFl SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO—FL—REFED) —XFE18inFK

—— MFJ CUP JP250 Presented by DUNLOP 2016/41/9
CIRCUI"I{U EXRBERR Weather :fgh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54

Pos No Class C.P. Name Lap Total Time Best Time

1 21 Int 1 luA mX TRICK STAR Racing K:Ninja250 12  13'29.031 1'06.511 8/12 110.532
2 1 Int 2 iR & EFL— Y &KYOEI K:Ninja250 12  13'29.545 0.514 1'06.771 9/12 110.462
3 63 Nat 1 @& Z#® Dog Fight Racing+YM7°0Y 15} Y:YZF-R25 12 13'29.807 0.776 1'06.776 3/12 110.426
4 2 Nat 2 HT ®HH 7CT LRH—LMISSION MOVERS  H:CBR300R 12  13'30.179 1.148 1'06.727 9/12 110.376
5 13 Nat 3 FF KB TRICKSTARRacing K:Ninja250 12  13'38.196 9.165 1'07.276 3/12 109.294
6 20 Nat 4 XZH K TEAM TEC. 2 H:CBR300OR 12  13'38.264 9.233 1'07.160 6/12 109.285
7 44 Int 3 MUKLADA SARAPUECH APHONDAX56DESIGN SPORT H:CBR300R 12  13'38.549 9.518 1'07.149 2/12 109.247
8 77 Nat 5 2g 1*% Team NAP’'S Y:YZF-R25 12 13'38.549 9.518 1'06.956 3/12 109.247
9 35 Nat 6 /Mg EXR FOIKISSL—L U F— L Y:YZF-R25 12 13'38.759 9.728 1'07.252 6/12 109.219
10 24 Nat 7 #1WL B OVERLAP PLUSONE H:CBR300R 12  13'39.351 10.320 1'07.402 4/12 109.140
11 3 Nat 8 #BEH E TGR&Gsense &RPET Y:YZF-R25 12  13'39.790 10.759 1'06.998 5/12 109.082
12 11 Int 4 EBE EZN TRICK STAR Racing K:Ninja250 12  13'39.790 10.759 1'07.173 8/12 109.082
13 19 Int 5 il = MOTO BUM H:CBR300R 12  13'39.952 10.921 1'07.235 10/12 109.060
14 56 Nat 9 #H FK 56DESIGN SPORT H:CBR300R 12  13'40.115 11.084 1'07.132 12/12 109.038
15 10 Nat 10 E@E ERE T5R31—&YSPEER Y:YZF-R25 12  13'40.430 11.399 1'07.279 8/12 108.997
16 22 Nat 11 #BXx = S51AL—CF—LA4TF Y:YZF-R25 12  13'41.305 12.274 1'07.367 12/12 108.880
17 27 Nat 12 AH F& TeamFFE L% N—PLAN Y:YZF-R25 12  13'41.437 12.406 1'07.131 8/12 108.863
18 97 Int 6 £ EBA TEAM—BATTLE H:CBR300R 12  13'42.169 13.138 1'07.493 4/12 108.766
19 18 Int 7 FIER fERER PJ1-HRAE - ¥IN&HL—Y'L8 Y:YZF-R25 12  13'42.471 13.440 1'07.393 12/12 108.726
20 33 Nat 13 LtE Xi= K—maxL— 24 Y:YZF-R25 12  13'47.394 18.363 1'07.589 9/12 108.079
21 30 Nat 14 @IHE FE# FEEL—Y VY GMDA XA Y:YZF-R25 12  13'47.713 18.682 1'07.724 11/12 108.037
22 5 Nat 15 R EE R¥H¥P+DEVIL EVOLUTION JAPAN Y:YZF-R25 12  13'48.759 19.728 1'07.734 8/12 107.901
23 31 Nat 16 #IL ®X RTHDESAIEBERLNL-V'LS Y:YZF-R25 12  13'50.771 21.740 1'07.852 4/12 107.640
24 71 Nat 17 X#& Bz R¥H¥ P+Neutral+WAKO'S+YSS H:CBR300OR 12  13'50.871 21.840 1'08.008 11/12 107.627
25 9 Nat 18 ¥ #s I7ANV—HL— K:Ninja250 12  13'51.084 22.053 1'07.919 10/12 107.599
26 86 Int 8 #iE iz Team DARA 7 [FRDIT K:Ninja250 12  13'51.314 22.283 1'07.956 10/12 107.569
27 43 Nat 19 #Hth F TEAM-WILD*HEART Y:YZF-R25 12  13'53.435 24.404 1'08.057 12/12 107.296
28 14 Nat 20 /NE £y48 CLUBA/VJLR+EMATUR Y:YZF-R25 12  14'07.787 38.756 1'09.214 2/12 105.479
29 88 Int 9 ¥ EE 745/ AE—K-YAMAHA Y:YZF-R25 12  15'18.2151'49.184 1'06.375 8/12 97.389
Fkkkk uJ:a'.I‘ij_ *kkkk
30 55 Int 10 EA =—H T4/ AE—K-YAMAHA Y:YZF-R25 11 12'22.348 1lap 1'06.442 5/11 110.423
weoee Bl FSERE (Int : 9Laps /Nat : 9Laps ) *+++*
61 Nat Il BB DOG FIGHT RACING&JIDS Y:YZF-R25 8 9'08.090 4lLaps 1'06.924 3/8 108.770
90 Nat it E—ER FILIL-RBNSL—04 H:CBR300R 7 8'58.138 5Laps 1'07.139 4/7 96.934
12 Int K BE AutoRace & TC with TEAM Norick Y:YZF-R25 3 3'26.271 9Laps 1'07.234 2/3 108.382
*1 4 Nat a5E & CLUB KENJINKA'V85'5L&7° 7331~  Y:YZF-R25 1 1'15.794 11lLaps 1'15.794 1/1 98.319
45 Int FH E5 SPEED SHOP FUSE Y:YZF-R25 RHA—FHET
*2 69 Nat EH Eth AAA+MSK+WM+az+iwai+T.Pro H:CBR300R
Fastest Lap
Int 1'06.375 (8 /12) 112.271km/h 88 {4t &G/ 747/ RAE—F-YAMAHA
Nat 1'06.727 (9/ 12) 111.679 km/h 2 Hd #3%F / 7CTLRXER—LMISSION MOVERS
Start Time :13:23'08 Finish Time :13:36'37.031 Entry :56 Start:35 Finish :30

*1 No.4lE, ENFHEGRAI A4 18-2BR (Vvv7 24P 2kl EINFEEFRA 33-1-3(Aby7' 83 -ATIhT) EEALT=, (1BLEETICEEI D A)54Y)
*2 No.69(%. BB EIRA FRI11 7-3-27:8 R(I79)-F-7LEDBA)IZKY. Kig&LT=,

BEERER BEREE st R

Timing and Results by SEIKO




=23 MFl SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

— J-GP3 2016/4/9
CIRCUI"I{U EXFPRERR Weather :iEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F 54
. Ave.
Pos No Class Name Team Type Best Time Lap Gap Km/h
1 634 ER £ MuSASHi RT alb9-7°R NSF250R 59.906 15/ 30 124.395
2 56 INE B Team P.MU 7C NSF250R 1'00.123 18/27 0.217 123.946
3 36 EE Hid CLUB PLUSONE NSF250R 1'00.167 29/30 0.261 123.855
4 7 o AR KTMRACING.ASPIRATION RC250R 1'00.482 11/23 0.576 123.210
5 410 FH B— 41Planning TROO3 1'00.519 20/20 0.613 123.135
6 31 Youth {FE &K BATTLE FACTORY NSF250R 1'00.546 28/29 0.640 123.080
7 11 Youth B @\t Team P.MU 7C NSF250R 1'00.615 33/33 0.709 122.940
8 45 Youth XH EZ# CLUB PLUSONE NSF250R 1'00.630 26/36 0.724 122.909
9 10 Youth A #BF FLEX Racing TEAM NSF250R 1'00.716 27/32 0.810 122.735
10 41 VYouth {kBE Jh 41Planning NSF250R 1'00.858 29/29 0.952 122.449
1 8 =8 K& ROEERE TIVZT14IRT PRCS3C 1'00.906 26/26 1.000 122.352
12 15 Bk =T 41Planning NSF250R 1'00.951 19/24 1.045 122.262
13 12 Fith BHxE H43 Team-NOBBY&"1!)— NSF250R 1'01.000 11/16 1.094 122.164
14 13 [ EHE UQ&T /L)L -Kohara RT TSR3 1'01.010 15/34 1.104 122.144
15 18 A #48 F=h347-FY=L4L LI NSF250R 1'01.106 20/30 1.200 121.952
16 32 Youth &% BEA XOILEEE  TIVIT4+IR. T PRCS3a 1'01.135 18/28 1.229 121.894
*1 17 21 Youth il BIE TEAM PLUSONE NSF250R 1'01.172 24/29 1.266 121.820
18 33 Youth EAJI E CLUBY's&J-BATTLE NSF250R 1'02.138 34/34 2232 119.927
19 24 e = FTR-4{Y Tt - =B {EE NSF250R 1'02.553 31/33 2647 119.131
20 77 HiE FH JHIL—o0 5 I73)— NSF250R 1'02.557 19/30 2.651 119.123
21 99 BA BxE Team Reina with O-TEC SUZUKA NSF250R 1'02.824 20/30 2918 118.617

Fkkkk ui%%ﬁiﬂ *kkkk
26 JIEE BE—ER F—/I KOHSAKA NSF250R HEES

FEEBEAESAL(1'05.896 - 110% )

Entry :22 Start :21

*1 No.21(&, BN ERE FHI4 4-1-3-12R (EERMETOBVEL) ITKY . BRHEBRE 33-1-3(4-M4AFTHE) ZEBRT 5.

EEZRER BEREE TR

Timing and Results by SEIKO




=23 MFl SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

— J-GP3 2016 /4 /10

CIRCUI"I{U VA—EUTTVI5 Weather :BEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F 54
. Ave.

Pos No Class Name Team Type Best Time Lap Gap Km/h
1 12 i B H43 Team-NOBBY&%1')— NSF250R 1'00.426 11/13 123.324
2 36 EE =i CLUB PLUSONE NSF250R 1'00.483 8/15 0.057 123.208
3 634 ER £ MuSASHi RT nl4-7°0 NSF250R 1'00.521 13/14 0.095 123.131
4 56 INE JB Team P.MU 7C NSF250R 1'00.588 15/15 0.162 122.995
5 7 B AR KTMRACING.ASPIRATION RC250R 1'00.595 14/15 0.169 122.980
6 10 Youth fAE #£F FLEX Racing TEAM NSF250R 1'00.710 15/15 0.284 122.747
7 31 Youth {RE &K BATTLE FACTORY NSF250R 1'00.773 14/15 0.347 122.620
8 8 =8 K& XOIEEE.TIZT4TRT PRCS3C 1'00.808 14/15 0.382 122.550
9 11 Youth M @\t Team P.MU 7C NSF250R 1'00.953 15/15 0.527 122.258
10 45 Youth KXH EZE& CLUB PLUSONE NSF250R 1'01.163 14/15 0.737 121.838
11 41 Youth k@& M 41Planning NSF250R 1'01.183 14/15 0.757 121.799
12 32 Youth &% BA XOILEEE  TIVIT4+TR. T PRCS3a 1'01.195 14/15 0.769 121.775
13 21 Youth il BE TEAM PLUSONE NSF250R 1'01.201 14/15 0.775 121.763
14 13 e = UQ&7F /L)L -Kohara RT TSR3 1'01.269 14/15 0.843 121.628
15 15 B SHF 41Planning NSF250R 1'01.457 8/14 1.031 121.256
16 18 A #5448 F=h347-FY=L36 LN NSF250R 1'01.525 14/15 1.099 121.121
17 410 FH B— 41Planning TR003 1'01.644 10/13 1.218 120.888
18 77 Kz FH JHIL—o D73 — NSF250R 1'01.883 6/10 1.457 120.421
19 33 Youth E&J = CLUBY's&J-BATTLE NSF250R 1'02.046 10/15 1.620 120.104
20 99 BE BE Team Reina with O-TEC SUZUKA NSF250R 1'02.777 12/13 2.351 118.706
21 24 Hh = FTR-34%+t - &t S NSF250R 1'03.511 8/14 3.085 117.334

Entry :22 Start :21

TR

Timing and Results by SEIKO



=29 MIFI SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

J-GP3 2016/ 4/10
c:inc:u;’-f u EXRBERR Weather &Y
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :K54

Pos No Class Total Time Gap Best Time

634 FIR EH MuSASHi RT nal9-7°R NSF250R 25 25'16.455 1'00.163 5/25 122.852

1
2 56 INE B Team P.MU 7C NSF250R 25 25'17.016 0.561 1'00.054 6/25 122.807
3 36 EE B CLUB PLUSONE NSF250R 25 25'19.258 2.803 100.123 6/25 122.626
4 11 Youth [H% E3t Team P.MU 7C NSF250R 25 25'36.838 20.383 1'00.710 5/25 121.223

*1 5 31 Youth {FE &K BATTLE FACTORY NSF250R 25 25'36.920 20.465 1'00.598 3/25 121.216
6 13 FEs M= UQ&T /L)L -Kohara RT TSR3 25 25'37.104 20.649 1'00.669 13/25 121.202
7 8 Zf K& ROIEEETIVST14IRT PRCS3C 25 25'37.325 20.870 1'00.716 12/25 121.185
8 7 mh AR KTMRACING.ASPIRATION RC250R 25 25'37.794 21.339 1'00.767 5/25 121.148
9 41 Youth {£EFE 41Planning NSF250R 25 25'38.500 22.045 1'00.892 25/25 121.092
10 45 Youth AH [EZ#E CLUB PLUSONE NSF250R 25 25'39.091 22.636 1'00.830 6/25 121.045
11 15 Bt =#F  41Planning NSF250R 25 25'41.758 25.303 1'00.803 6/25 120.836
12 18 A #5448 F=h347-FY=L3L LN NSF250R 25 25'47.684 31.229 1'01.170 5/25 120.373
13 77 HE FH JYIL—L G I73)— NSF250R 25 26'10.269 53.814 1'01.815 15/25 118.642
14 33 Youth E&JI| = CLUBY's&J-BATTLE NSF250R 25 26'10.537 54.082 1'01.864 25/25 118.622
15 99 BE Bx Team Reina with O-TEC SUZUKA  NSF250R 25 26'14.971 58.516 1'02.117 12/25 118.288
16 24 o = FTR-4{Y 1t =BT E NSF250R 24 25'25.131 1Lap 1'02.471 21/24 117.267

Fkkkk uJ:a‘. J'.‘ij— F*kkkk
17 10 Youth fhA £%F FLEX Racing TEAM NSF250R 21 21'31.590 4lLaps 1'00.260 6/21 121.162
K*kkkk ui%i (18Laps ) *kkkk
12 FHih B H43 Team-NOBBY&91Y— NSF250R 8 8'12.748 17Laps 1'00.344 5/8 120.987
21 Youth il ZE TEAM PLUSONE NSF250R 7 7'18.389 18Laps 1'00.844 5/7 118.990
32 Youth {55 BA KOIEBEE TIVIT(IR T PRCS3a 5 5'15.203 20Laps 1'01.265 4/5 118.210
410 FH B— 41Planning TR003 RAA—hHFET

Fastest Lap
1'00.054 (6 / 25) 124.088 km/h 56 /NE B/ Team P.MU 7C

Start Time :10:20'24 Finish Time :10:45'40.455 Entry :22 Start :20 Finish :17
*1 No.31I%, EMEEHRAI {T813 3-2-3 B R(EBSNEMITLY . ATIT-FUIR2RESZ =,
BEEZEBR BHREE TR

Timing and Results by SEIKO



=23 MFl SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

—— ST600 Supported by BRIDGESTONE 2016/41/9
CIRCUI"I{U EXFPRERR Weather :iEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F 54
. Ave.

Pos No Name Team Type Best Time Lap Gap
Km/h
1 19 il BEXER TEAMLAT=55with KRT CBR600RR 58.208 3/12 128.024
2 9 f{EF BE MOTO BUM HONDA CBR600RR 58.237 4/18 0.029 127.960
3 8 HF =N TeamBE RSC CBR600RR 58.309 3/17 0.101 127.802
4 65 Chalermpol POLAMAI Yamaha Thailand Racing Team YZF-R6 58.473 3/19 0.265 127.443
5 85 M5 Tk RS—ITOH & KElR ZX-6R 58.507 10/32 0.299 127.369
6 73 & HE MuSASHi RT Jr. CBR600RR 58.585 5/34 0.377 127.200
7 5 WA EB FEEL—Y VY GMDA XA YZF-R6 58.639 9/34 0.431 127.083
8 20 &AX i RS—ITOH ZX-6R 58.681 26/37 0.473 126.992
9 2 Decha KRAISART Yamaha Thailand Racing Team YZF-R6 58.851 7112 0.643 126.625
10 57 B %M 70V ) MWith7946— LT (9 R&MF ZX-6R 58.871 4/25 0.663 126.582
11 14 (R F0iE UQ&7F/LJL-Kohara RT CBR600RR 58.933 12/30 0.725 126.449
12 74 2HEH B AKENO SPEED-YAMAHA YZF-R6 58.979 13/26 0.771 126.350
*1 13 43 &FH HX HondafsEL— 29 F—L CBR600RR 58.980 5/10 0.772 126.348
14 76 FIH B RS—ITOH& S B/\1% ZX-6R 59.049 5/34 0.841 126.200
15 23 #EM@A —BE AKENO SPEED YZF-R6 59.080 11/32 0.872 126.134
16 41 HFF & TEAM PLUSONE CBR600RR 59.112 16/41 0.904 126.066
17 40 Uk E 510 V-V F-L17% YZF-R6 59.132 4/37 0924 126.023
18 44 W RE MOTO BUM+SAI CBR600RR 59.153 3/21 0.945 125.978
19 47 2@ (% D;REX Racing Team YZF-R6 59.164 5/30 0.956 125.955
20 28 dtE Bt FEEL— VY GMDAXH YZF-R6 59.227 5/32 1.019 125.821
21 42 & NBh GBSL—yv4 =YT7 YAMAHA YZF-R6 59.255 19/30 1.047 125.762
22 70 K# BE PRIV O URRT &IERATIS CBR600RR 59.390 11/35 1.182 125.476
23 37 #K £ MOTOBUM HONDA CBR600RR 59.399 4/17 1191 125.457
24 46 EF Mt TEAM PLUSONE CBR600RR 59.485 12/34 1.277 125.275
25 39 dft £ MOTO BUM HONDA CBR600RR 59.556 6/23 1.348 125.126
26 51 R #R&E 51h'L—Y"F-h7% YZF-R6 59.560 8/30 1.352 125.118
27 55 BNiEFE BE ENDLESS TEAM SHANTI CBR600RR 59.623 4/35 1415 124.985
28 27 #+H = GBSL—> 24 YAMAHA YZF-R6 59.687 26/30 1.479 124.851
29 31 EF #B#1 HondaDream& iB'WISERTH R E[#E CBR600RR 59.954 20/20 1.746 124.295
30 35 #BH T— HondaDream & &B'WISERTH R #[#E CBR600RR 59.983 4/10 1.775 124.235

Fkkkk ui%%ﬁiﬂ Fkkkk

31 60 =i FEB I74%=1—-9 AL B BRSPEED Party ZX-6R 59.987 29/32 1.779 124.227
32 32 RIE B— KEEFZENTILIF CBR600RR 1'00.320 13/32 2112 123.541
33 91 il Hig Team91 & BIEZE ZX-6R 1'00.483 23/33 2275 123.208
34 67 RSN B#FE RPE{T ARROWSEILTE CBR600RR 1'00.484 5/33 2.276 123.206
35 50 f{kEk EX GBSL—Yv9" YAMAHA YZF-R6 1'00.610 4/32 2402 122.950
36 75 HE Bz DOG FIGHT RACING&winglovet/\  YZF-R6 1'00.723 8/38 2515 122.721
37 80 Wl &E #Efactory &Fg)l|2with PB CBR600RR 1'00.810 8/33 2602 122546

FEFEBEAESAL(1'04.028 - 110% )

Entry :37 Start :37

*1 No.43[F, ERERHERAI fF8I3 3-3-4-3ERI-LY . FIEDREEEST-5. ATAT-F(UIBREER =,

EEZRER BEREE TR

Timing and Results by SEIKO




=23 MFl SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

—— ST600 Supported by BRIDGESTONE 2016/4/10
CIRCUI"I{U VA—IVITTITIY Weather :FEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54

Pos No Name Best Time

1 9 #EF BB MOTO BUM HONDA CBR600RR 58.698 5/13 126.955
2 85 HME Tk RS—ITOH & §&1F ZX-6R 58.852 6/13 0.154 126.623
3 65 Chalermpol POLAMAI Yamaha Thailand Racing Team YZF-R6 58.860 8/14 0.162 126.606
4 19 iy EXER TEAMLA/T=55with KRT CBR600RR 59.023 10/13 0.325 126.256
5 2 Decha KRAISART Yamaha Thailand Racing Team YZF-R6 59.052 11/14 0.354 126.194
6 8 P = TeamBH RSC CBR600RR 59.072 5/15 0.374 126.151
7 14 ﬁ% g UQ&T /L)L -Kohara RT CBR600RR 59.092 7/15 0.394 126.108
8 76 FHA B RS—ITOH &Y 4/ (4 ZX-6R 59.116 10/13 0.418 126.057
9 73 & HE MuSASHi RT Jr. CBR600RR 59.212 8/14 0514 125.853
10 23 Z#E@A —FE AKENO SPEED YZF-R6 59.227 6/14 0529 125.821
11 5 GIiE FEB FEEL—Y VY GMDA XA YZF-R6 59.227 10/15 0.529 125.821
12 57 BiE %M 7' 0y thhwith7 93— LT 109 A&MF ZX-6R 59.253 13/15 0.555 125.766
13 43 &H HX HondafsEL— 29 F—L CBR600RR 59.293 13/14 0595 125.681
14 20 FXR s RS—ITOH ZX-6R 59.340 14/14 0.642 125.581
15 46 E% fth TEAM PLUSONE CBR600RR 59.498 4/13 0.800 125.248
16 39 o £ MOTO BUM HONDA CBR600RR 59.547 10/14 0.849 125.145
17 47 2@\ & D;REX Racing Team YZF-R6 59.556 3/12 0.858 125.126
18 40 Wk E 51h°L—Y'F-h17% YZF-R6 59.566 12/15 0.868 125.105
19 28 dtE fEth FEEL—Y VY GMDA XA YZF-R6 59.577 6/15 0.879 125.082
20 41 HFT & TEAM PLUSONE CBR600RR 59.599 11/13 0.901 125.036
21 42 & NBh GBSL—y >4 =YT7 YAMAHA YZF-R6 59.613 11/14 0.915 125.006
22 74 BE =E AKENO SPEED-YAMAHA YZF-R6 59.760 12/13 1.062 124.699
23 51 R¥ %R 518 V=Y F-LM7% YZF-R6 59.781 7/13 1.083 124.655
24 27 HH = GBSL—> 24 YAMAHA YZF-R6 59.821 6/15 1.123 124.572
25 44 W RE MOTO BUM+SAI CBR600RR 59.830 4/13 1.132 124.553
26 37 #HiK A MOTOBUM HONDA CBR600RR 59.876 7/12 1.178 124.457
27 70 KF BE PR IOV ZE AT &BERFIS CBR600RR 59.997 5/10 1.299 124.206
28 55 BE W= ENDLESS TEAM SHANTI CBR600RR 1'00.028 5/13 1.330 124.142
29 3 EHF B— HondaDream & I&B'WISERTH R BT#E CBR600RR 1'00.650 6/15 1952 122.869
30 31 EF B4 HondaDream & I&B'WISERTH R AT#E CBR600RR 1'01.756 7/14 3.058 120.668

Entry :37 Start :30

TR

Timing and Results by SEIKO



=29 MIFI SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

—— ST600 Supported by BRIDGESTONE 2016/4/10
CIRCUI"I{U EXRBERE Weather : &)
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54

E1L—R F2L—R Total

Pos No Name p. Lap Total Time p. Total Time Lap Best Time
1 73 %@ BHE MuSASHi RT Jr. CBR600ORR 3 10 952,768 1 15 14'50.451 25 58.446
2 5 FHiHE EE FBEL— Y GMDAXAH YZF-R6 4 10 953298 2 15 14'56.428 25 58.254
3 57 Bt Efm 70V 1IMWith7H 56— LT 1V A&MF  ZX-6R 8 10 958.084 3 15 14'57.093 25 58.791
4 23 ZF@A —E AKENO SPEED YZF-R6 10 10 959.347 4 15 14'57.211 25 58.969
5 19 iy EXER TEAMLA1=%5with KRT CBR600ORR 5 10 955225 5 15 14'57.448 25 58.527
6 85 ME EEk RS —ITOH &BEIR ZX-6R 9 10 959.196 6 15 14'57.637 25 58.784
7 14 {(FE 08 UQ&T /L)L -Kohara RT CBR600RR 11 10 959542 7 15 14'57.784 25 58.999
8 20 &AX i RS—ITOH ZX-6R 6 10 955552 8 15 14'57.947 25 58.761
9 41 HFF £ TEAM PLUSONE CBR600RR 13 10 959.951 9 15 14'58.205 25 58.790
10 42 £ 208 GBSL—3v4 =YT7 YAMAHA YZF-R6 15 10 1000.413 10 15 14'58.668 25 58.788
11 74 BEH = AKENO SPEED-YAMAHA YZF-R6 12 10 959.754 11 15 14'59.303 25 59.042
12 40 Wx E 51h'L—Y"F-h(7% YZF-R6 16 10 1001.871 12 15 15'06.918 25 59.010
13 28 4tf 1Bt FEEL—Y VY GMDA XA YZF-R6 17 10 1002.272 13 15 15'07.006 25 59.016
14 39 g & MOTO BUM HONDA CBR600RR 18 10 1002.693 14 15 15'07.178 25 59.185
15 55 A #B= ENDLESS TEAM SHANTI CBR600ORR 23 10 1007.274 15 15 1507.394 25 59.486
16 44 W RE MOTO BUM+SAI CBR60ORR 19 10 1005.123 16 15 1507.612 25 59.265
17 47 ZM@H %% D;REX Racing Team YZF-R6 20 10 10'06.018 17 15 15'09.588 25 59.199
18 70 X# BE PRIV O UMERRT &IERATIS CBR600RR 22 10 1006.730 19 15 15'10.333 25 59.436
19 35 #EH B— HondaDream & IBB'WISERTH 3 #i#% CBR600RR 24 10 1018.374 20 15 1521918 25 1'00.154
20 31 EF 84K HondaDream& %B'WISERTH & {48 CBR600RR 25 10 1019.871 21 15 1525.832 25 1'00.748
21 76 FH BE RS—ITOH &Y A/N(Y ZX-6R 7 10 957.281 22 15 1528.803 25 58.564
22 51 R #E 51h°L—Y"F-L17% YZF-R6 27 7 9'00.494 18 15 15'10.154 22 59.499
Fkkkk uJ:a‘. J'.‘ij— F*kkkk
23 8 EF =N TeamBEE RSC CBR60ORR 2 10 951.436 23 14 1515273 24 58.503
24 65 Chalermpol POLAMAI Yamaha Thailand Racing Team YZF-R6 1 10 9'51.255 24 13 12'49.445 23 58.456
25 37 #K H MOTOBUM HONDA CBR600RR 21 10 10'06.284 10 10'06.502 20 59.470
Fkkkk ui%ﬁ (18Laps ) Fkkkk
43 B&HF HX HondaffEL— 29 F—L4 CBR600RR 14 10 10'00.181 RAHA—hHKT 10 59.033
2  Decha KRAISART Yamaha Thailand Racing Team YZF-R6 26 8 7'54.595 AA—tHET 8 58.361
27 #H A GBSL—Y 24 YAMAHA YZF-R6 3 3'11.158 3 1'00.120
9 #EF BE MOTO BUM HONDA CBR600RR 2 2'01.454 2 58.822
46 E¥FH Mty TEAM PLUSONE CBR600RR 2 2'06.325 2 59.575
Fastest Lap
58.254 (5 / 25) 127.923 km/h 5 HIE EB1/BEEL— Y GMDAXA
1L —X - Start Time :11:24'53  Finish Time :11:34'44.255 Entry :37 Start:30 Finish :27
FE2L—X - Start Time :12:14'27  Finish Time :12:29'17.451 Entry :37 Start:25 Finish :24
X ERFEERE FR14 24-2(FiEFEHINL-AOBTA4-NEERAL. 22DL-2&LT=,
¥ E2L-R1%, ERGHGRE (1814 23-1-2(2 kY., EDESh, BL-R&LT=,
EERER BT HER

Timing and Results by SEIKO



=23 MFl SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

— J-GP2 £1L—X (Sat. ) 2016/4/9
TSUKUBN .
CciRCUIT FEXFEBERRK Weather :BEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54
. Ave.
Pos No Name Team Type Best Time Lap Gap
Km/h
1 70 S #=E OGURAclutch with N'J—E V4"~ ZX-6R 57.529 2/3 129.535
2 94 #EAX BR Team KAGAYAMA GSX-proto71 57.753 2/3 0.224 129.032
3 090 BxE i au&T/LJL-Kohara RT TSR2 57.939 2/3 0.410 128.618
4 634 K¥F E MuSASHIRT/\JL%Z-70 HP6-q 58.016 2/3 0.487 128.447
5 74 =R it H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 58.057 2/3 0528 128.357
6 44 O KER MISTRESA with HARC-PRO. HP6 58.062 2/3 0.533 128.346
7 2 AW Fz IRINVARR)—LL—2T GSX-R MFD6 58.083 2/3 0.554 128.299
*1 8 11 HE CE Willraiseracing-RSITOH ZX-6R 58.173 2/3 0.644 128.101
9 17 \IF f# Willraiseracing-RS —ITOH ZX-6R 58.423 2/3 0.894 127.553
10 55 (I KEE H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 58.813 2/3 1.284 126.707
wrerek P B R—)S—7R— JUICTHRIE e
11 8 XK £17 MOTO BUM+E®DIR CBR600RR 57.857 23/28 0.566 128.800
12 81 L#HA #iE Webike F—LAL/1) ¥ <\ YZW-N6 57.962 4/5 0.671 128.567
13 10 ‘{&Bk K#¢ au&7T /)L JL-Kohara RT TSR6 58.040 14/28 0.749 128.394
14 392 RE @E IH= FY—&H— GSX-R600 58.099 26/28 0.808 128.264
15 30 =1 i CLUB PLUSONE HP6 58.265 21/28 0.974 127.898
16 46 Ri#E KAH MORIWAKI RACING MD600 58.342 23/27 1.051 127.730
17 56 thAEX Z SYNCEDGE 4413 {#ai¥&t HP6 58.366 22/27 1.075 127.677
18 15 {EX 1ESN TeamBE RSC MD600 58.663 26/30 1.372 127.031
19 39 LM REs RS—ITOH&AUTOBOY ZX-6R 58.745 4/6 1.454 126.853
20 45 L @K MotoPod&YSP£& & EFE YZF-R6GK 59.426 10/33 2.135 125.400
21 19 #FRE EF MISTRESA with HARC-PRO. HP6 59.961 18/21 2.670 124.281
*1 22 32 Max Croker F—/A I\l & K1Racing FTR 1'02.437 24/24 5.146 119.352
Kkkkk ui%%ﬁiﬁ Fkkkk
31 MK #BE Webike F—L/)yI¥</N\ YZW-N6 HEST

FEEBEAESAL(1'03.020 - 110% )

Entry :23 Start :22

*1 No.11, 32IF, ERFRERAI FR14 1438 R (7-7407 8% I2&kY ATATF (VM RES R =,
BEEZER BB R

Timing and Results by SEIKO



=23 MFl SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

— J-GP2 E£2L—X(Sun. ) 2016/4/9
CIRCUI"I{U TEFEERR Weather :iEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F 54
Best Time
1 94 FX B*x Team KAGAYAMA GSX-proto71 R57.291 14 /22 130.073
2 55 [ IKEE H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 57.469 31/31 0.178 129.670
3 634 XKEF R MuSASHIRT/\L%Z-70 HP6-q 57.485 6/30 0.194 129.634
4 70 HkF HEA OGURAclutch with N'J—t"V4"— ZX-6R 57.572 19/23 0.281 129.438
5 2 4% Fz IRINVARR)—LL—2T GSX-R MFD6 57.655 14/24 0.364 129.252
6 74 = itg H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 57.673 33/33 0.382 129.211
7 44 O KR MISTRESA with HARC-PRO. HP6 57.678 12/22 0.387 129.200
8 17 F\IF & Willraiseracing-RS —ITOH ZX-6R 57.743 12/26 0.452 129.055
9 090 BxE i au &7 JLJL-Kohara RT TSR2 57.777 23/31 0.486 128.979
10 11 HE CFE Willraiseracing-RSITOH ZX-6R 57.819 25/27 0.528 128.885
11 8 XK £17 MOTO BUMA+EDIR CBR600RR 57.857 23/28 0.566 128.800
12 81 L#HA #iE Webike F—LAL/1) ¥ <\ YZW-N6 57.962 4/5 0.671 128.567
13 10 kB K#¢ au&7F /L JL-Kohara RT TSR6 58.040 14/28 0.749 128.394
14 392 EE Bg=E H= FY—8&H— GSX-R600 58.099 26/28 0.808 128.264
15 30 = A CLUB PLUSONE HP6 58.265 21/28 0974 127.898
16 46 Ri#E KAH MORIWAKI RACING MD600 58.342 23/27 1.051 127.730
17 56 thAEX Z SYNCEDGE 4413 {#ai¥&t HP6 58.366 22/27 1.075 127.677
18 15 {EX 1ESN TeamBE RSC MD600 58.663 26/30 1.372 127.031
19 39 LM REs RS—ITOH&AUTOBOY ZX-6R 58.745 4/6 1.454 126.853
20 45 L @K MotoPod&YSP£& & EFE YZF-R6GK 59.426 10/33 2.135 125.400
21 19 #M & MISTRESA with HARC-PRO. HP6 59.961 18/21 2.670 124.281
22 32 Max Croker F—/A I\l & K1Racing FTR 1'02.437 24/24 5146 119.352
Fkkkk ui%%ﬁiﬁ F*kkkk
31 MK #BE Webike F—L/)yI¥</\ YZW-N6 HEET

FiEFEIBEAESA L (1'03.020 - 110% )

Entry :23 Start :22

"R Y—4IE, a—ALI—FEEHLELf=. HEDLI—FEALIL 57.376

ETEFR

Timing and Results by SEIKO



=23 MFl SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

— J-GP2 2016/41/9
CIRCUI"I{U A—/I\—FR—ILEHEY X Weather :BEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F51
Best Time
1 94 FX B*x Team KAGAYAMA GSX-proto71 R57.291 14 /22 130.073
2 55 [ IKEE H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 57.469 31/31 0.178 129.670
3 634 XKEF R MuSASHIRT/\L%Z-70 HP6-q 57.485 6/30 0.194 129.634
4 70 £ TER OGURAclutch with N'J—t"V4"— ZX-6R 57.572 19/23 0.281 129.438
5 2 4% Fz IRINVARR)—LL—2T GSX-R MFD6 57.655 14/24 0.364 129.252
6 74 = itg H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 57.673 33/33 0.382 129.211
7 44 O KR MISTRESA with HARC-PRO. HP6 57.678 12/22 0.387 129.200
8 17 F\IF & Willraiseracing-RS —ITOH ZX-6R 57.743 12/26 0.452 129.055
9 090 BxE i au &7 JLJL-Kohara RT TSR2 57.777 23/31 0.486 128.979
10 11 HE CFE Willraiseracing-RSITOH ZX-6R 57.819 25/27 0.528 128.885
Kkkkk DJJ:X_/ {_ﬂ{_)bﬁﬂj Fkkkk
11 8 XK £17 MOTO BUMA+EDIR CBR600RR 57.857 23/28 0.566 128.800
12 81 L#HA #iE Webike F—LAL/1) ¥ <\ YZW-N6 57.962 4/5 0.671 128.567
13 10 ‘{&Bk K#¢ au&7T /)L JL-Kohara RT TSR6 58.040 14/28 0.749 128.394
14 392 EE Bg=E H= FY—8&H— GSX-R600 58.099 26/28 0.808 128.264
15 30 =1 i CLUB PLUSONE HP6 58.265 21/28 0.974 127.898
16 46 Ri#E KAH MORIWAKI RACING MD600 58.342 23/27 1.051 127.730
17 56 thAEX Z SYNCEDGE 4413 {#ai¥&t HP6 58.366 22/27 1.075 127.677
18 15 {EX 1ESN TeamBE RSC MD600 58.663 26/30 1.372 127.031
19 39 LM REs RS—ITOH&AUTOBOY ZX-6R 58.745 4/6 1.454 126.853
20 45 L @K MotoPod&YSP£& & EFE YZF-R6GK 59.426 10/33 2.135 125.400
21 19 #M & MISTRESA with HARC-PRO. HP6 59.961 18/21 2.670 124.281
22 32 Max Croker F—/A I\l & K1Racing FTR 1'02.437 24/24 5146 119.352
31 EX #&E Webike F—L/YvI¥<N YZW-N6 HEET

Entry :23 Start :22

"R Y—4IE, a—ALI—FEEHLELf=. HEDLI—FEALIL 57.376

R

Timing and Results by SEIKO



=23 MFl SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

-_ J-GP2 R—/3\—FKR—)L 2016/4/9
CIRCUI"I{ u mR= Weather i
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :K54

Best Time

1 70 A B OGURAclutch with N'7—E" V4"~ ZX-6R 57.529 2/3 129.535
2 94 HK B3R Team KAGAYAMA GSX-proto71 57.753 2/3 0.224 129.032
3 090 EBE i au& 7/l JL-Kohara RT TSR2 57.939 2/3 0410 128.618
4 634 KB E MuSASHIRT/\JLY-7A HP6-g 58.016 2/3 0.487 128.447
5 74 =R % H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 58.057 2/3 0528 128.357
6 44 B0 KER MISTRESA with HARC-PRO. HP6 58.062 2/3 0533 128.346
7 2 HEm Fz IR/NWVARY—LL—20y GSX-R MFD6 58.083 2/3 0554 128.299
8 11 HfE ZE Willraiseracing-RSITOH ZX-6R 58.173 2/3 0.644 128.101
9 17 "/EFE @& Willraiseracing-RS —ITOH ZX-6R 58.423 2/3 0.894 127.553
10 55 [ KE H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 58.813 2/3 1284 126.707

Entry :23 Start :10

TR

Timing and Results by SEIKO



=29 MIFI SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

— J-GP2 2016 /4 /10
CIRCUI"I{U VA—EUTTVI5 Weather :BEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F 54
Best Time

1 55 Eig KE H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 57.482 11/16 129.641
2 634 KEF E MuSASHIRT/\JL%Z-70 HP6-q 57.631 12/13  0.149 129.305
3 2 AW Fz IRINVARR)—LL—2T GSX-R MFD6 57.716 14/14 0.234 129.115
4 11 HEH CE Willraiseracing-RSITOH ZX-6R 57.740 12/13 0.258 129.061
5 44 O KR MISTRESA with HARC-PRO. HP6 57.770 11/12 0.288 128.994
6 8 XK £1T MOTO BUM+EDIR CBR600RR 57.830 5/15 0.348 128.860
7 94 EKX BR Team KAGAYAMA GSX-proto71 57.838 13/13 0.356 128.843
8 70 Al #HE OGURAclutch with AN'J—t 1V 4"— ZX-6R 57.886 13/14 0.404 128.736
9 74 =R it H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 57.992 10/16 0.510 128.500
10 090 EBxE i au &7 JLJL-Kohara RT TSR2 58.179 14/16 0.697 128.087
11 17 #/EFE g Willraiseracing-RS —ITOH ZX-6R 58.231 10/13  0.749 127.973
12 81 Lt#MA ik Webike F—L/)vI¥ </ YZW-N6 58.422 12/12 0.940 127.555
13 15 EX N TeamBH RSC MD600 58.586 11/11  1.104 127.198
14 39 LM REs RS—ITOH&AUTOBOY ZX-6R 58.615 9/14 1.133 127.135
15 56 A Z SYNCEDGE 4413 {#ai¥&t HP6 58.661 10/14 1.179 127.035
16 392 EE @Bg= H= FY—8&H— GSX-R600 58.691 8/15 1.209 126.970
17 46 B#E KAH MORIWAKI RACING MD600 58.923 11/13 1.441 126.470
18 10 {kBE A& au&TJLJL-Kohara RT TSR6 58.977 11/16 1.495 126.354
19 45 i @K MotoPod&YSP £ & B 7 YZF-R6GK 59.069 12/14 1587 126.158
20 30 = A CLUB PLUSONE HP6 59.114 8/15 1.632 126.062
21 19 #M & MISTRESA with HARC-PRO. HP6 1'00.645 11/12 3.163 122.879
22 32 Max Croker F—/A I\l & K1Racing FTR 1'01.930 14/14  4.448 120.329

Entry :23 Start :22

TR

Timing and Results by SEIKO



=23 MFl SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO—FL—REFHED)—

AE1EINRIR

J-GP2 1L —X (Sat. )

TSUKUBN EXRMERE

CiRCUIT
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Total Time

2016/41/9

Gap Best Time

Weather i
Track :F54

1 94 FEX Bx Team KAGAYAMA GSX-proto71 20 19'22.524
2 74 =R i% H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 20 19'23.755
3 55 (g KE H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 20 19'24.588
4 70 £ FER OGURAclutch with AN'J—t 1V 4"— ZX-6R 20 19'24.656
5 44 O KR MISTRESA with HARC-PRO. HP6 20 19'24.841
6 2 %W Fz IR/INJWVRRY—=LL—22T GSX-R MFD6 20 19'25.065
7 11 HE CE Willraiseracing-RSITOH ZX-6R 20 19'26.949
8 17 RIEFE # Willraiseracing-RS —ITOH ZX-6R 20 19'27.008
9 8 XK £1T MOTO BUMA+EDIR CBR600RR 20 19'32.111
10 392 RE ®#F = FY—8&H— GSX-R600 20 19'34.010
11 81 L#MA B Webike F—L/1J o<\ YZW-N6 20 19'40.549
12 10 5 A® au &7 JLJL-Kohara RT TSR6 20 19'42.637
13 15 EX N TeamBH RSC MD600 20 19'45.701
14 56 A B SYNCEDGE 4413 {#ai¥5H HP6 20 19'46.159
15 45 i @Ex MotoPod&YSP £ & B FE YZF-R6GK 20 19'49.778
16 39 LM REs RS—ITOH&AUTOBOY ZX-6R 20 20'01.283
17 19 #*f & MISTRESA with HARC-PRO. HP6 20 20'18.375
18 32 Max Croker F—/A I\l & K1Racing FTR 18 19'31.797
Fkkkk uJ:a‘. J'.‘ij— F*kkkk
19 090 EBE I au &7 /L)L -Kohara RT TSR2 17 16'27.049
K*kkkk uJ:;'TEE (15Laps ) *kkkk

30 BiE CLUB PLUSONE HP6 14 19'58.913

634 KE :'-;-“ MuSASHIRT/\L%Z-70 HP6-q 12 13'41.462

46 HiE KAH MORIWAKI RACING MD600 6 5'58.960

57.502

1.231 57.493
2.064 57.402
2.132 57.673
2.317 57.646
2.541 57.430
4.425 57.544
4.484 57.582
9.587 57.810
11.486 58.080
18.025 58.142
20.113 58.273
23.177 58.511
23.635 58.612
27.254 58.591
38.759 59.179
55.851 1'00.106
2lLaps 1'02.987
3Laps 57.665
6Laps 58.829
8Laps 57.850
14Laps 58.359

5/20
6/20
6/20
5/20
5/20
9/20
6/20
7120
3/20
6/20
7120
3/20
3/20
14/20
11/20
11/20
2120
6/18

128.204
128.068
127.977
127.969
127.949
127.924
127.718
127.711
127.155
126.950
126.246
126.023
125.698
125.649
125.267
124.067
122.327
114.470

17 /17 128.346

4114
3/12
3/6

87.019
108.860
124.560

Fastest Lap

57.402 (6 / 20) 129.821 km/h 55 [EHI& BKEE / H43 Team-NOBBY

Start Time :14:29'46  Finish Time :14:49'08.524

Entry :23 Start:22 Finish :19

BEEZER BEREE

B R

Timing and Results by SEIKO




=29 MIFI SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

-_— J-GP2 REsE2L—X 2016 /4/10
CIRCUI"I{U EXRBERE Weather : &)
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54

Total Time Gap Best Time

1 94 FEX % Team KAGAYAMA GSX-proto71 20 19'17.631 57.381 4/20 128.746
2 2 AW Fz IR/INJWVRRY—=LL—22T GSX-R MFD6 20 19'19.592 1.961 57.417 5/20 128.528
3 55 [ KE H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 20 19'19.755 2.124 R57.088 5/20 128.510
4 634 K¥F E MuSASHIRT/\JL%Z-70 HP6-q 20 19'19.910 2.279 57.481 9/20 128.493
5 17 \IF ## Willraiseracing-RS —ITOH ZX-6R 20 19'21.247 3.616 57.482 12/20 128.345
6 11 HE CE Willraiseracing-RSITOH ZX-6R 20 19'21.880 4.249 57.478 7/20 128.275
7 44 O KR MISTRESA with HARC-PRO. HP6 20 19'22.079 4.448 57.407 7/20 128.253
8 74 =R it% H43 Team-NOBBY HP6-q 20 19'23.486 5.855 57.628 9/20 128.098
9 090 BxE i au&T/LJL-Kohara RT TSR2 20 19'26.591 8.960 57.808 7/20 127.757
10 8 XK £17 MOTO BUM+EDIR CBR600RR 20 19'32.042 14.411  57.847 4/20 127.163
11 81 Lt MA ik Webike F—L/1J o<\ YZW-N6 20 19'32.540 14.909 57.758 5/20 127.109
12 392 RE @E H= FY—8&H— GSX-R600 20 19'33.919 16.288  57.940 4/20 126.959
13 10 &8 A& au &7 JLJL-Kohara RT TSR6 20 19'36.225 18.594  57.988 4/20 126.710
14 15 {EX BB TeamBE RSC MD600 20 19'42.855 25.224  58.444 3/20 126.000
15 56 AR Z SYNCEDGE 4413 fi5ai#at HP6 20 19'45.418 27.787 58.206 4/20 125.728
16 46 Bi#E KAH MORIWAKI RACING MD600 20 19'48.080 30.449  58.573 4/20 125.446
17 45 H @K MotoPod&YSP & & B YZF-R6GK 20 19'48.080 30.449  58.676 7/20 125.446
18 30 =iEF A CLUB PLUSONE HP6 20 19'52.306 34.675 58.810 15/20 125.001
19 19 KM & MISTRESA with HARC-PRO. HP6 19 19'32.382 1lap 1'00.027 6/19 120.770
*kkkk uJ:a‘.I‘ij_ Kkkkk
20 70 ‘AW EHE OGURAclutch with A7-E "4~ ZX-6R 19 1821.335 1llap R57.341 7/19 128.560
21 32 Max Croker F—L1 32 /\)L & K1Racing FTR 17 17'56.487 3Laps 1'01.204 10/17 117.683
K*kkkk uJ:;'TE% (15Laps ) *kkkk
39 %M REE RS—ITOH&AUTOBOY ZX-6R 5 6'36.151 15Laps  58.151 415 94.055

Fastest Lap

57.088 (5 / 20) 130.535 km/h 55 [EiE BKEE / H43 Team-NOBBY
Start Time :13:54'46  Finish Time :14:14'03.631 Entry :23 Start:22 Finish :21
"R" ¥—9IF, A—ALO—REEHLELS, EDLI—REALIE 57.376
BEEZER BB R

Timing and Results by SEIKO



=29 MIFI SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2BAD—

—FL—RBEFED)—XE1EINFIK

METAL MASTER
TREFPRERR

2016/4/10

TSUKUBN
CiRCUIT

Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Weather : &)
Track :F54

Pos No

Class

C.P. Name

Best Time

1 29 HER
2 51 HER
3 55 HER
4 62 HER
5 27 HER
6 67 HER
7 9 B.O.T.T.
8 75 B.O.T.T.
9 23 S.M-Evo
10 11 HER
11 96 B.O.T.T.
12 39 HER
13 79 HER
14 19 HER

wewkx P b 38388 (HER : 1'10.074 - 120% /S.M-Evo :

OCOWNRFRPNRFRPOUORAWNE

10

KiE
¥EIT
AN
bl
wZ
Eo]mi

SHE
Sk
e
EA
IEi%
R
BHED
E
3
R
Bz
IE—
AR
#e

POWER—BUILDER
(BHFEEIVIU&SDA
FAA—FES*SD-ALTIS
ERERERAEAHIE
BIBFZE & TILRYyH—4ET R
POWER—BUILDER

I2Lb

D;REX

Bagus ! L—L 4
TRI/IVYY & TGHII
HiRaNo & TFD

BikeShop R

TR wxZAEXTGTHAAT
T RAEIFIUT &IZLE

K:GPZ900R
K:GPZ1000RX
T:02

Y:FZ750
Y:FZ750
K:GPZ900R
D:1098S
D:M1000
K:ZEPHYR1100
K:GPZ900R
D:1098S
K:ZRX1200
K:Z1000
D:M900

58.395

58.848

59.045

59.862
1'00.206
1'00.439
1'00.541
1'00.783
1'00.974
1'01.159
1'01.277
1'02.024
1'02.038
1'02.795

5/13
9/12
719
11/12
4/13
10/14
6/8
11/14
4/10
6/13
415
12/13
4/10
3/3

1'13.168 - 120% /B.O.T.T. : 1'12.649 - 120% ) *****

0.453
0.650
1.467
1.811
2.044
2.146
2.388
2.579
2.764
2.882
3.629
3.643
4.400

127.614
126.631
126.209
124.486
123.775
123.298
123.090
122.600
122.216
121.846
121.612
120.147
120.120
118.672

Entry :14 Start :14

BEEZRER

BEREE

HIEE

X 30D LUANICEBLTHARIEXBRLETS

Timing and Results by SEIKO




=29 MIFI SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

—— METAL MASTER 2016/4/10
CIRCUI"I{U EXRBERE Weather : &)
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54

Pos No Class C.P. Lap Total Time Gap Best Time

1 29 HER 1 R %= POWER—BUILDER K:GPZ900R 12 11'53.394 58.784 3/12 125.350
2 51 HER 2 WA xh (BERIAYD U &SDA K:GPZ1000RX 12  11'55.098 1.704 58.839 4/12 125.051
3 62 HER 3 EK EA EEEEEAZRIE Y:FZ750 12 12'00.987 7.593 59.380 2/12 124.030
4 9 BOTT 1 T7EH #8 IZL% D:1098S 12 12'07.521 14.127  59.925 4/12 122.916
5 75 BOTT. 2 A & D;REX D:M1000 12 12'20.831 27.437 1'01.125 5/12 120.708
6 11 HER 4 PET BB TRI/IVYY & TGHII K:GPZ900R 12 12'31.147 37.753 1'01.467 11/12 119.050
7 96 B.O.TT. 3 fdK 5hz HiRaNo & TFD D:1098S 12 12'32.490 39.096 1'01.346 7/12 118.837
8 67 HER 5 EH =R POWER—BUILDER K:GPZ900R 12 12'32.681 39.287 1'00.966 8/12 118.807
9 23 SMEvo 1 X & Bagus ! L—Y U4 K:ZEPHYR1100 12 12'33.963 40.569 1'01.443 6/12 118.605
10 39 HER 6 ED IE— BikeShop [E&H K:ZRX1200 12 12'38.390 44.996 1'02.043 10/12 117.913
11 79 HER 7 BEFE KB FITxBOEXTGTHAD K:Z1000 12 12'38.589 45.195 1'01.885 10/12 117.882
12 19 HER 8 B0 HFE T RETFIVT &ICLE D:M900 12 12'58.304 1'04.910 1'03.519 4/12 114.896
Fkkkk uJ:a‘. J'.‘ij— F*kkkk
weoex ) FSEFE (HER : 9Laps /S.M-Evo : 9Laps /B.O.T.T. : 9Laps ) ***+*
27  HER NE IE% BIBFZE & TILEYA—ETR  Y:FZT750 0
55 HER R BB AEZ—rE&%SD-ALTIS T:02 RAA—hHFET
Fastest Lap

HER 58.784 (3 / 12) 126.769 km/h 29 |LU#E H7&/ POWER—BUILDER

S.M-Evo 1'01.443 (6/ 12) 121.283km/h 23 K& & /Bagus!lL—>24

B.O.T.T. 59.925 (4/12) 124.355 km/h 9 A HER/IZLE

Start Time :14:50'59 Finish Time :15:02'52.394 Entry :14 Start :13 Finish :12
BEZER HREE HER

Timing and Results by SEIKO



=29 MIFI SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

— KTM RC CUP with METZELER./KTM 390CUP with METZELER 2016/4/10
Cincul"l{u EETEBRR Weather : &Y
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54

Pos No Class C.P. Best Time

1 92 390hR%L 1 #EH Hi KTMJII& e g KTM:RC390 1'07.875 11/12 109.790
2 18 RCCUP 1 wH & FLEX RacingTEAM KTM:RC390 1'09.845 8/13 1.970 106.693
3 52 RCCUP 2 =EH #i7 KTM RACING KTM:RC390 1'09.976 9/13 2.101 106.494
4 40 390MAR4L 2 FHH #£R KTMJI i 5t KTM:390DUKE 1'10.190 13/13  2.315 106.169
*1 5 16 390hA%L 3 5 & TEAM YOYO KTM:RC390 1'10.457 5/12 2.582 105.767
6 3 390hR4L 4 BE BRKE F—L TM4X KTM:390DUKE 1'11.380 5/5 3.505 104.399
7 1 39054 5 1A ME U4 with KTMJIIgH g KTM:390DUKE 1'11.405 12/12 3.530 104.362
8 19 390AkvYy 1 BEE ER TAx RO RR—YH5T KTM:RC390 1'11.590 11/12 3.715 104.093
9 23 390xkvy 2 FHE Bt WAVEFACTORY I s KTM:RC390 1'12.647 6/12 4.772 102.578
10 35 390hR%L 6 FHH fEE= SoMYKTMA B, XTEZE  KTM:RC390 1'13.039 5/12 5.164 102.028
11 8 390&h7 3 HHA EA GOODFINE & KENZ KTM:390DUKE 1'13.538 5/12 5.663 101.335
12 55 390hR%L 7 AP XE GOODFINE & KENZ KTM:390DUKE 1'13.796 10/12 5.921 100.981
13 17 RCCUP 3 #MAK =X KTMJIIg e KTM:RC390 1'14.409 8/12  6.534 100.149
14 10 390AbY 4 WK MHE—BE KTMJI[iFR KTM:RC390 1'16.197 12/12 8.322 97.799
15 39 390AkwY 5 lgiE EFih F—LZIFFEREALSIC KTM:390DUKE 1'17.280 10/11 9.405 96.429
16 29 390hA4%L 8 {EARK #E F—LSBLEHWIthTP ! KTM:RC390 1'17.343 6/9 9.468 96.350
weeok ) F %5588 (RC CUP : 1'23.814 - 120% /390AMY @ 1'25.908 - 120% /390hA4A : 1'21.450 - 120% ) **+*
5 390hA4L A BB KER KTM:390DUKE HEET

Entry :17 Start :16
*1 No.16(&, BB EFRA FH4 4-1-3-12 R (EERETOREBVMBL) IZEY, BRHEHRA 33-1-3@Y )RR 2 BRT 5.
BEZER BEREE R

¥ 30N LIRICIBLEBSIEXKRETS

Timing and Results by SEIKO



=29 MIFI SUPEBBIKE

All JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

2016MFJ2 B AO0—FL—REFHED) —XFE18inFK

— KTM RC CUP with METZELER./KTM 390CUP with METZELER 2016/4/10
cinc:uil-f u TERBERR Weather : &Y
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54

Pos No Class C.P. Lap Total Time Gap Best Time

1 92 390hR%L 1 #EH Hi KTMJII& e g KTM:RC390 12 13'57.294 1'08.526 5/12 106.801
2 18 RCCUP 1 wH & FLEX RacingTEAM KTM:RC390 12 14'03.270 5.976 1'09.066 4/12 106.044
3 52 RCCUP 2 =EH #i7 KTM RACING KTM:RC390 12  14'03.354 6.060 1'09.194 4/12 106.034
4 40 390hR4L 2 HH #H KTMJI[ i s KTM:390DUKE 12  14'14.638 17.344 1'09.901 9/12 104.634
5 19 390AMwH 1 BEME B FAE FwHRFE—YH5T  KTM:RC390 12 14'28.000 30.706 1'11.591 8/12 103.023
6 3 390hR4L 3 BE BAH F—L TM4X KTM:390DUKE 12  14'30.621 33.327 1'11.393 11/12 102.713
7 1 390hA%L 4 A ME U4 with KTMJIIgH g KTM:390DUKE 12  14'31.340 34.046 1'11.135 9/12 102.628
8 23 390AkwHy 2 KA #Hh WAVEFACTORY I g 5 KTM:RC390 12 14'39.035 41.741 1'11.709 10/12 101.730
9 8 390xkvy 3 EH EA GOODFINE & KENZ KTM:390DUKE 12  14'48.604 51.310 1'12.760 6/12 100.634
10 17 RCCUP 3 #MAK =X KTMJI[ e s KTM:RC390 12 15'01.285 1'03.991 1'13.252 9/12 99.218
11 35 390h&%L 5 TH fELE S5oMYKTMPE 94 XMEE  KTM:RC390 12  15'01.540 1'04.246 1'13.483 8/12 99.190
12 55 390h&4%L 6 FF XE GOODFINE & KENZ KTM:390DUKE 11  13'59.417 1lLap 1'14.959 8/11 97.653
13 10 390AkY 4 WK H—BE KTMJI[EHR KTM:RC390 11  1359.656 1Lap 1'14.959 2/11 97.626
14 29 390hA4%L 7 {EARK #E F—LSBLEHWIthTP ! KTM:RC390 11  1359.877 1Lap 1'14.786 9/11 97.600
15 39 390&bH 5 IBiE Ejh F—LIIFTFERBALIIZ KTM:390DUKE 11  14'34.345 1lap 1'16.610 11/11 93.752

Fokkkk uJ:a‘.I‘ij_ *kkkk

weeek 1)) ESEFE (RC CUP : 9Laps /390AM% : 9Laps /390ARAL : OLaps ) **r*
16 390hA%L4 B #’a TEAM YOYO KTM:RC390 2 2'29.479 10Laps 1'11.314 2/2 99.706

Fastest Lap

RC CUP 1'09.066 (4 /12) 107.897 km/h 18 #EH {§%% / FLEX RacingTEAM
390AbyY 1'11.591 (8/12) 104.091 km/n 19 BEHE iR/ F7AF FLYIRKR—YHST
390h2%L 1'08.526 (5/ 12) 108.747 km/h 92 #EF Hth /KTMJI[FHR

Start Time :15:36'27 Finish Time :15:50'24.294 Entry :17 Start:16 Finish :15
BEEFER BB R

X 30 LINICH@B LGS BA XEXFRET S

Timing and Results by SEIKO
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